2026 Winter Track & Field Meet Schedule
Location | Attendees | Bus Departure | Time
12/12/2025 Friday Coach Saint Invitational Armory, NYC Most 2:00 PM 4:45 PM
12/15/2025 Monday SCTA Invitational Staten Island, NY All 2:00 PM 4:30 PM
12/20/2025 | Saturday Garfield Shot Put #1 Garfield HS Throwers - 9:30 AM
CHRISTMAS BREAK 12/20/25 - 1/4/26
PRACTICE 12-22 - 12-23 @ 8:30 AM
1/7/2026 | Wednesday Millrose Games Trials Armory, NYC Selected - 5:00 PM
1/9/2026 Friday Officials Hall of Fame Invitational Armory, NYC Selected 2:20 PM 5:00 PM
1/10/2026 Saturday Officials Hall of Fame Invitational Armory, NYC Selected - -
1/10/2026 Saturday Garfield Shot Put #3 Garfield HS Throwers 8:00 AM 9:30 AM
1/14/2026 | Wednesday Non-Public "A" Relays (Girls) Toms River, NJ Selected 1:10 PM 4:30 PM
1/14/2026 | Wednesday Non-Public "B" Relays (Boys) Toms River, NJ Selected 1:10 PM 4:30 PM
MIDTERMS 1/22 - 1/23 - 1/26 - 1/27

1/25/2026 Sunday NJCTC Varsity Championships Staten Island, NY All 12:15 PM 3:00 PM
1/31/2026 Saturday Ocean Breeze Invitational (Boys) Staten Island, NY Boys 6:15 AM 8:45 AM
2/1/2026 Sunday Ocean Breeze Invitational (Girls) Staten Island, NY Girls 6:15 AM 8:45 AM
2/9/2026 Monday SJTCA Winter Meet #18 Staten Island, NY Most 1:45 PM 4:30 PM
2/13/2026 Friday North Shore HS Pre-National Invitational Armory, NYC All 2:20 PM 5:00 PM
2/20/2026 Friday Non-Public "A" Championships (Girls) Toms River, NJ Selected 1:10 PM 4:30 PM
2/20/2026 Friday Non-Public "B" Championships (Boys) Toms River, NJ Selected 1:10 PM 4:30 PM
3/3/2026 Tuesday Eastern States Championships Armory, NYC Qualifiers 1:30 PM 4:00 PM
3/8/2026 Sunday NJ Meet of Champions Staten Island, NY Qualifiers 6:15 AM 9:00 AM
3/12-3/15 | Thur.-Sun. Nike Indoor Nationals Armory, NYC Qualifiers - -
3/20-3/22 Fri.-Sun. Adidas Indoor Nationals Virginia Beach, VA Qualifiers - -




